Category ltem

Beverages Poland Spring 8 oz
Jr/Sr High Poland Spring 16 oz
Iced tea
Honest Ade
1% Milk
Chocolate Milk
Skim Milk
Horizon Organic Low-fat Milk

Chips / Snacks Jr/Sr High
Baked Chips
Popcorn
Veggie Chips
Pretzels
Deep River Chips
Rice Krispie Bar

Elementary School

Basket of Assorted Chips,
Cookies, Popcorn and Pretzels
That All Meet USDA Guidelines

Breakfast Complete* breakfast
Cereal packs
Muffins
Bagels
Fresh fruit
Nonfat yogurt 8oz
Yogurt 40z

Lunch Jr/ Sr High
Complete* Lunch
Complete* Salad Lunch
Deli Bar Complete* Lunch

Elementary Schools
All Lunches

Price

$0.50
$1.00
2.00
$2.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.75
$1.00

$.50 - $.75

$1.90
$0.75
$1.00
$1.25
$0.60
$1.25
$0.50

$3.25
By weight
$4.25

$3.00



