Category	<i>Item</i>	Price
Beverages Jr/Sr High	Poland Spring 8 oz Poland Spring 16 oz Iced tea Honest Ade 1% Milk Chocolate Milk Skim Milk Horizon Organic Low-fat Milk	\$0.50 \$1.00 2.00 \$2.00 \$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50 \$1.50
Chips / Snacks	Baked Chips Popcorn Veggie Chips Pretzels Deep River Chips Rice Krispie Bar Elementary School Basket of Assorted Chips, Cookies, Popcorn and Pretzels That All Meet USDA Guidelines	\$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.75 \$1.00 \$.50 - \$.75
Breakfast	Complete* breakfast Cereal packs Muffins Bagels Fresh fruit Nonfat yogurt 8oz Yogurt 4oz	\$1.90 \$0.75 \$1.00 \$1.25 \$0.60 \$1.25 \$0.50
Lunch	Jr/ Sr High Complete* Lunch Complete* Salad Lunch Deli Bar Complete* Lunch Elementary Schools All Lunches	\$3.25 By weight \$4.25 \$3.00